
◆平成25年５月
日 作目 産地 出荷量(kg) 累計(kg)

地・食べ率
(%)

キャベツ 原 0 6,387
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 110 6,387
きくらげ 清音 19 6,277
たまねぎ 昭和玉ねぎ生産組合 240 6,258
キャベツ 原 0 6,018
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 75 6,018
たまねぎ 昭和玉ねぎ生産組合 125 5,943
キャベツ 原 0 5,818
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 111 5,818
たまねぎ 昭和玉ねぎ生産組合 242 5,707
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 104 5,465
たまねぎ 昭和玉ねぎ生産組合 216 5,361
たまねぎ 山手ほか 100 5,145
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 50 5,045
きくらげ 清音 15 4,995

26
25

たまねぎ 山手ほか 356 4,980
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 148 4,624
キャベツ 原 0 4,476
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 142 4,476
キャベツ 原 0 4,334
たまねぎ 山手ほか 282 4,334
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 99 4,052
アスパラガス 久代 14 3,953
しょうが 総社 1 3,939
たまねぎ 山手ほか 137 3,938
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 62 3,801
きくらげ 清音 14 3,739
たまねぎ 山手ほか 217 3,725
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 121 3,508

19
18

にんじん 清音軽部ほか 117 3,387
きくらげ 清音 13 3,270
しょうが 総社 1 3,257
たまねぎ 山手ほか 295 3,256
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 173 2,961
こまつな 三輪 134 2,788
なす 福井新田ナス生産組合 129 2,654
たまねぎ 山手ほか 370 2,525
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 148 2,155
たまねぎ 山手ほか 182 2,007
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 111 1,825
たまねぎ 山手ほか 222 1,714
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 148 1,492
アスパラガス 久代 40 1,344
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◆平成25年５月
日 作目 産地 出荷量(kg) 累計(kg)

地・食べ率
(%)

曜日

11
10 たまねぎ 山手ほか 217 1,304 0.88

しょうが 総社 1 1,087
たまねぎ 山手ほか 33 1,086
しょうが 総社 1 1,053
たまねぎ 山手ほか 38 1,052

7 たまねぎ 山手ほか 68 1,014 0.69
6
5
4
3
2 アスパラガス 久代 50 946 0.64
1 たまねぎ 山手ほか 42 896 0.61
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